Name
Luca
Gohman
n
Maria
Lindhors
t

Maja
Gomann

Felix
Gomann

Ergebnisse

Verein
SV
Schorbor
n

SV
Brevorde

Verein
Altendorf
er
Schiitzen
Verein
Altendorf
er
Schiitzen

- Hannover — Cup 2014

Klasse

Schiiler
B

Jugend/
W.

Juniorin
A

Herren

Strecke

3x400 m

4x 750 m

4x 750 m

4x750 m

Anschlag

L-L-L

L/S/L/
S

L/S/L/
S

L/S/L/
S

Fehler

2-3-4

2/3/1/
1

0/1/0/
2

1/0/ 0/
0

Platz



