Name	Verein	Klasse	Strecke	Anschlag	Fehler	Platz
Luca Göhman n	SV Schorbor n	Schüler B	3 x 400 m	L-L-L	2-3-4	9.
Maria Lindhors t	SV Brevörde	Jugend/ w.	4 x 750 m	L/S/L/	2/3/1/	6.
Maja Gömann	Verein Altendorf er Schützen	Juniorin A	4 x 750 m	L/S/L/	0/1/0/	2.
Felix Gömann	Verein Altendorf er Schützen	Herren	4 x 750 m	L/S/L/	1/0/0/	1.

Ergebnisse - Hannover - Cup 2014